Form 4.20
Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs
Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

For Official Use

Company Number

05972308

Name of Company

MB Fire Protection & Dry Limng Company Limited

§/ We
Paul Andrew Whitwam, 8 Park Place, Leeds, LS1 2ZRU

Gary Edgar Blackburn, 8 Park Place, Leeds, LS1 2RU

the liquidator|s} of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 13 November 2014

-y

Signed AJ\ <5 [ Date 13 November 2014

\
BWC Business Solutions LLP

S

17112014

Ref M114/PAW/GEB/PRS/RM/MM COMPANIES HOUSE

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow




" Rule 4 34-CVL

Form 4 19
Statement of Affairs
Statement as to affairs of
MB Fire Protection & Dry Liming Company Limited

on the 13 November 2014 the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name N\)\O\r‘\ﬁﬁ_ CI(\ ses gLMEI]

Signed

\\

Dated \6\ W\




MB Fire Protection & Dry Lining Company Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 13 November 2014

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value
£

Estimated to

Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets.

Fixtures & Fittings 429 00 NIL
Book Debts/Retentions 21,628 00 21,628 00
Cash at Bank 5,000 00 5,000 00
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 26,628 00

Signature

Date \\3\\ ‘\\\\h\:




MB Fire Protection & Dry Lining Company Limited
Statement Of Affarrs as at 13 November 2014

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 26,628 00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
Secured Employee (Arrears/Holiday Pay) 100
100
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 26,627 00
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Fleating Charge Creditors
NIL
26,627 00
Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NiL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 26,627 00
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 26,627 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 26,627 00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 17,716 00
Unsecured Employee (Redundancy/PIL) 100
HMRC Corporation Tax 7,782 00
HMRC VAT 5,878 00
HMRC PAYE/NIC 100
HMRC CIS Scheme 2,121 00
33,599 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (6,972 00)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (6,972 00)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100 00
100 00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (7,072 00)

e

Signature ~VNA Date \LS\ ‘\\\q'
/ 1 U



£F 60 ¥10Z #9qUWSBAON €}

L0 10T 19A 708 Sdl

| jo | ebeg

ainjeubig

r0°z09°ct Buiejo) sauu3 21
KA NMO ¥ILNG 'UBnciogBhg ‘snusay a10wedis g foxelg Peysiw JA 1083
002 NAO PLNG ‘UBncsogB63 '‘anuaay asowedds g Aave|g epuaig sip 0083
00} AV.Z €08 ‘piojpeig ‘Anquioy] iodpiy | JAGWINN ‘NN [BIDI8WWCYD P17 S9OIAISG JO]BAA SAYUSHICA 00AD
OF 00F L6 SdM BBSSQ "yied poomiiis ‘Aepp s1aki4 ‘Aemajen ayl 2 pajwiy dnoio sauor AIUA. 00MD
0oL ASP ZZIN ‘121sayduely ‘asnoy As|Buon ‘esnoH (esiaAiun woeaiun Qono
cot 3[Iqo-1 001D
6G L2201 346 ZS ‘PleyauUs ‘08rl xog Od pajw Buipes) o1 0080
89 162 AN/ 241 'aaysdoys ‘ploja L ‘poopA ucibuiuueq ‘unod yied 1eaQ pauLIT YN 028147 LO1D
889812 Ar6 GAM 'SNUSHIOA 1S9AA NESSO ‘ABAA Jauiy papwm i8N 0010
€6 0212 (S10) swosny g snuarey WH £0HD
Z7Z| 869N ‘@uA] uodn apseomapN
001 ‘MaIA NIBd Uoluag ‘ssnoH weybuliyd 800rdg ‘Wwes | 1shoidw3 suonesadp Jawoisny (IAVYd) SWOISND 9 anuanay WH ZOHD
0028.'2 gv6 6X49 ‘0LE gna (1D} swoysny g anusAsy WH LOHD
0l 8/6'S avi 627 ‘jloodiaa] 19ad)s sawer ‘asnoy ueibay Jun suoneladQ Acuanjosu| {(L¥A) swoisna % anuasay WH Q0HD
00 L vE6 ZLNH ‘@uysioa jo Buipiy 1se3 ‘Asjaneg ‘||eH Ajuno) [I2unon) alysyIoA jo Buipry 1seg L03D
6V VLY 29/ 2ZS7 ‘Agieyiepn 'esoln) uojybiag | 'asnoH yomsunig pajiwi] uonejnsup uooug 003D
00 L 7S 6137 121880197 ‘Hed QA0 ‘A UBLIUS 'apmAauuidg ‘wea ) Asuaaosu) ey SeQ) Ysnug 0089
66 6¢t SHO 9257 'sPo@7 '|IaMUI0Y 'BUBT POOAA ‘SHJOA 8DpLg pajwin {suonnjog Buixig) xijueay 00vD
3 SSaIppY swieN Aoy

si0}ipai) Auedwon - g

paywiy Auedwon Buiuiq Aug g uonoajold all4 giN

d1 suonnjog ssauisng Mg



¥ 60 ¥1 0 JeQWaAON €| 0102 18A 108 8dl 1 Jo | abed
NOA o

ainjeubig
00l Bunejo] saju3z Z
08 0 08 0 NMO 7LNQ ‘91005 ‘yBnosoqbB3 ‘snuaay aiowesig g Aaxe|g epuaig sin LOSH
0S 0 0S 0 NMO 7LNQ ‘91009 ‘ybnoioqhib] 'anuaay alowesig g Aovelg eeudiN JN  008H
|eyo ) 1410 P10 Joid ssalppy alwueN Koy

siapjoyaseys - o
pajyiwi] Auedwos Buiui Aiqg 3 uonaslold alid giN




